Barkod Yazicilari

Uriin

ARGOX 0S-214 PLUS BARKOD YAZICI

ARGOX 0S200 PRO BARKOD YAZICI USB BAGLANTILI

ARGOX 0S-214EX PRO BARKOD YAZICI

ARGOX 04-250 PRO BARKOD YAZICI

ARGOX IX6-250 PRO BARKOD YAZICI 203 DPI

PALMX DXP-400 BARKOD YAZICI

PALMX TXP-400 BARKOD YAZICI

PERKON PR-420D BARKOD YAZICI 203 DPI

ZEBRA ZD220D BARKOD YAZICI

GODEX EZ120 BARKOD YAZICI USB

ARGOX 0S-2130D BARKOD YAZICI 203 DPI

ARGOX 0S-214EX BARKOD YAZICI

Marka

Argox

Argox

Argox

Argox

Argox

Palmx

Palmx

Perkon

Zebra

Godex

Argox

Argox

10+

5+

Stok

Fiyat

159,00

170,00

210,00

255,00

999,00

90,00

105,00

110,00

155,00

155,00

169,00

199,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



ZEBRA

ARGOX

GODEX

GODEX

ARGOX

ARGOX

ARGOX

ARGOX

ARGOX

ARGOX

ZD220T BARKOD YAZICI USB 203 DPI

CP-2140 BARKOD YAZICI USB+SERI+PARALEL

EZ-1105 PLUS BARKOD YAZICI USB+ETHERNET

GE300 BARKOD YAZICI USB+SERI+ETHERNET

CP-3140EX PRO BARKOD YAZICI 300DPI

USB+SERI+ETH

CP-3140EX BARKOD YAZICI USB+SERI+ETHERNET

IX4-240 BARKOD YAZICI 203 DPI

IX4-250 PRO BARKOD YAZICI

IX4-240 PRO BARKOD YAZICI

IX4-250 BARKOD YAZICI

Zebra

Argox

Godex

Godex

Argox

Argox

Argox

Argox

Argox

Argox

200,00

210,00

215,00

220,00

250,00

275,00

459,00

525,00

550,00

649,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD



